
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Purchase Order Amendment (Increase) No. 1 between District and Tri-
Signal Integration, San Leandro, CA, to cover additional labor and parts provided by the latter to complete the
system cutover from the old Bosch 8112 to the new Bosch 9412; for the latter to provide and install an
additional 24" x 24" terminal enclosure with terminal strips, 30 Bosch Popits, and 2 additional D1255 keypads
per District's request; with latter performing cutover in two phases, as described in the Scope of Work,
incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, in conjunction with the Redwood Heights Fire Alarm
Replacement Project, in an additional amount not to exceed $11,600.00, increasing the Purchase Order not to
exceed amount from $6,000.00 to $17,000.00.  All other terms and conditions of the Purchase Order remain in
full force and effect.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 11-0301, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

